Cliente
Yacimiento
Pozo
Operario 1
Operario 2
Vehiculo

YPF

Lomita

LMS 88
Choque, lvan
Puhl, Alejandro
102

Fecha
Certificacion

Cant. Anclajes

17/07/2019 10:32:27

1.183

4

Anclaje Nro.: 1
Observaciones:
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Anclaje Nro.: 2

Observaciones:

8.000

7.000

6.000

5.000

4.000

3.000

2.000

1.000

-1.000

>
q’b
N

Anclaje Nro.: 3

Observaciones:
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Anclaje Nro.: 4

Observaciones:




